& LASSITER CONCERT HALL

Updated December 18, 2023

DATE TIME
December 2023

1 7:00 pm
2 2:00 pm
2 4:00 pm
3 4:00 pm
4 All Day
4 7:00 pm
5 7:00 pm
6 All Day
6 6:30 pm
7 7:00 pm
8 7:00 pm
9 2:00 pm
10 3:00 pm
11 All Day
12 7:00 pm
13 7:00 pm
14 7:00 pm
15 4:00 pm
16 All Day
17 7:00 pm
18 7:00 pm
19 7:00pm
20-31 All Day

2023-2024 Calendar

Sprayberry Master Works

New Horizon Band Concert

Atlanta Youth Wind Symphony Rehearsal
Atlanta Youth Wind Symphony Concert
LHS Orchestra Rehearsal

JJ Daniel Chorus Concert

LHS Orchestra Concert

LHS Chorus Rehearsal

Simpson Chorus Concert

LHS Chorus Concert (all day set up)
Sprayberry Band Concert

Dance With Andrea

Big Chicken Chorus Concert

LHS Band Reh

LHS Band Concert

Mabry Orchestra Concert

JJ Daniel Orchestra Concert

Dance Stop Rehearsal

Dance Stop Show

Cobb Wind Symphony Concert
Hillgrove Jazz Band Concert
Sequoyah HS Band Concert

Winter Break

2601 Shallowford Road, Marietta, GA 30066 Phone: 770-514-2515

Cobb County School District

ADMISSION

Free
Free
Private
Admission
Private
Free
Free
Private
Free
Free
Free
Private
Admission
Private
Free
Free
Free
Private
Private
Free
Free
Free
N/A

Fax: 678-494-4255
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January 2024

All Day
All Day
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
9:00 am
2:30 pm
6:30 pm
All Day
All Day
All Day
12:00 pm
3:00 pm
8:30 am
7:00 pm
2:30 pm
All Day
2:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
All Day
2:30 pm
All Day
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 am
2:30 pm

2601 Shallowford Road, Marietta, GA 30066

2023-2024 Calendar

LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Band Rehearsal

LHS Drama Rehearsal

Simpson 6™ Grade Band Concert

LHS Band Camp

LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Admin Meeting
LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Band Rehearsal
Pope Band Concert

LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Orchestra Rehearsal
LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Music Rising 9"
Mabry Band Concert
LHS Band Rehearsal
LHS Drama Rehearsal
LHS Orchestra Rehearsal
LHS Counselors Success Night
LHS Orchestra Concert
LHS Band Rehearsal
LHS Drama Rehearsal

Phone: 770-514-2515
Cobb County School District

Fax: 678-494-4255

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Free

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Free

Private
Private
Private
Free

Free

Private
Private
Private
Private
Free

Private
Private
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February 2024

8:00 am
7:00 pm
All Day
All Day
All Day
6:00 pm
8:00 am
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
10:00 am
7:00 pm
2:30 pm
All Day
7:30 pm
10:00 am
7:30 pm
All Day
7:00 pm
All Day
6:30 pm
All Day

2023-2024 Calendar

LHS Band Rehearsal

Mabry Orchestra Concert

LHS Band Camp

LHS Orchestra Rehearsal

LHS Orchestra Rehearsal

LHS Duel Enrollment

LHS Band Rehearsal

Davis ES Rehearsal

Davis ES Variety Show

MS Honor Band

Dance And Music Academy Of Woodstock
LHS Chorus Rehearsal

LHS Chorus Concert (all day setup)
LHS Band Rehearsal

South Forsyth Band Recording
Mabry Orchestra Concert

LHS Drama Rehearsal

Winter Break

Ga Philharmonic Rehearsal
Lakeside MS Band Recording

Ga Philharmonic Rehearsal

LHS Band Rehearsal

LHS Band Concert (all day setup)
LHS Advisement

Simpson Band Concert

LHS Advisement

2601 Shallowford Road, Marietta, GA 30066 Phone: 770-514-2515

Cobb County School District

Fax: 678-494-4255

Private
Free
Private
Private
Private
Free
Private
Private
Free
Private
Private
Private
Free
Private
Private
Free
Private
NA
Private
Private
Private
Private
Free
Private
Free
Private
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March 2024
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11-13
14
15
15
16
17
18
19
19
19
20
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30

All Day
All Day
7:00 pm
2:30 pm
8:00 am
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:30 pm
2:30 pm
9:00 am
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:30 pm
9:00 am
3:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 am
12:00 pm
7:00 pm
All Day
All Day
3:00 pm
All Day
7:00 pm
10:00am
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

2023-2024 Calendar

LHS Percussion Rehearsal

LHS Percussion Rehearsal

Sprayberry Band Concert

LHS Drama Rehearsal

LHS Band Rehearsal

Simpson Chorus Concert

Mabry Band Concert

Pope Band Concert

Atlanta Youth Wind Symphony Rehearsal
Atlanta Youth Wind Symphony Concert
LHS Band Rehearsal

LHS Drama Rehearsal

LHS Prom Meeting

LHS Drama Rehearsal

LHS Drama Rehearsal

Atlanta Wind Symphony

Academic Pep Rally Reh

LHS Prom Meeting

Academic Pep Rally Reh

LHS Chorus Cluster

Academic Pep Rally

LHS Drama Rehearsal

LHS Orchestra Jamboree (all day setup)
LHS Drama Performance

LHS Drama Performance

Cobb Wind Symphony Concert

LHS Percussion Rehearsal

LHS Percussion Concert (all day setup)
Elementary Music Concert

Ga Philharmonic Rehearsal

Ga Philharmonic Concert

2601 Shallowford Road, Marietta, GA 30066 Phone: 770-514-2515

Cobb County School District

Private
Private
Free
Private
Private
Free
Free
Free
Private
Admission
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Admission
Private
Private
Private
Free
Free
Private
Private
Private
Private
Free
Private
Free
Private
Private
Admission

Fax: 678-494-4255
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April 2024
1-5

8

9

10

11

12

13

15
16-18
19
17-23
23

24

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
All Day
7:00 pm
All Day
8:00 am
All Day
7:00 pm
All Day
7:00 pm
All Day
7:00 pm
All Day
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

2601 Shallowford Road, Marietta, GA 30066 Phone: 770-514-2515 Fax: 678-494-4255

2023-2024 Calendar

Spring Break

LHS Drama Rehearsal

LHS Percussion Rehearsal

LHS Percussion Rehearsal

LHS Percussion Concert

LHS Drama Rehearsal

LHS Drama Rehearsal

Sprayberry Percussion Concert

LHS Band Spring Fling

LHS Honors Day

LHS Chorus Rehearsal

LHS Chorus Concert (all day setup)
LHS Orchestra Rehearsal

Sprayberry Orchestra Concert (all day setup)
LHS Orchestra Concert (all day setup)
Visit Bulgaria

LHS Drama Rehearsal

Big Chicken Chorus

LHS AP Capstone

Mabry Chorus Concert

Cobb County School District

NA
Private
Private
Private
Free
Private
Private
Free
Private
Free
Private
Free
Private
Free

Free
Admission
Private
Admission
Free

Free
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23
28-30
28-June 1

June 2024
4-6

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 am
6:30 pm
3:00 pm
6:30 pm
10:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 am
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
All Day
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:00 am
8am-5pm
All Day

All Day

2601 Shallowford Road, Marietta, GA 30066 Phone: 770-514-2515 Fax: 678-494-4255

2023-2024 Calendar

Simpson Orchestra Concert

Simpson Band Concert

LHS Band Concert

LHS Drama Awards

LHS Chorus Awards

Atlanta Percussion Group

Simpson Chorus Concert

East Cobb Prep Rehearsal

Mabry Orchestra Concert

Mabry 61" Grade Band Concert

LHS Tri-M Concert

Dance with Andrea Rehearsal

Dance with Andrea Recital

Forte Twirl and Dance

JJ Daniel Chamber Orchestra

East Cobb Prep Graduation

Mabry 7"-8" Grade Band Concert

JJ Daniel Chorus Concert

Dance And Music Academy Of Woodstock setup
Dance And Music Academy Of Woodstock
Tara Winds Concert

Cobb Wind Symphony Concert

Mountain View Elementary 5" Grade Celebration
LHS Faculty Meeting

LHS Middle School Band Camp

LHS Percussion Camp

LHS Orchestra Camp

Cobb County School District

Free
Free
Free
Private
Private
Free
Free
Private
Free
Free
Free
Private
Private
Private
Free
Private
Free
Free
Private
Free
Free
Free
Free
Private
Private
Private

Private



