

Updated December 18, 2023

<u>DATE</u>	<b>TIME</b>	EVENT	<b>ADMISSION</b>
December 2023			
1	7:00 pm	Sprayberry Master Works	Free
2	2:00 pm	New Horizon Band Concert	Free
2	4:00 pm	Atlanta Youth Wind Symphony Rehearsal	Private
3	4:00 pm	Atlanta Youth Wind Symphony Concert	Admission
4	All Day	LHS Orchestra Rehearsal	Private
4	7:00 pm	JJ Daniel Chorus Concert	Free
5	7:00 pm	LHS Orchestra Concert	Free
6	All Day	LHS Chorus Rehearsal	Private
6	6:30 pm	Simpson Chorus Concert	Free
7	7:00 pm	LHS Chorus Concert (all day set up)	Free
8	7:00 pm	Sprayberry Band Concert	Free
9	2:00 pm	Dance With Andrea	Private
10	3:00 pm	Big Chicken Chorus Concert	Admission
11	All Day	LHS Band Reh	Private
12	7:00 pm	LHS Band Concert	Free
13	7:00 pm	Mabry Orchestra Concert	Free
14	7:00 pm	JJ Daniel Orchestra Concert	Free
15	4:00 pm	Dance Stop Rehearsal	Private
16	All Day	Dance Stop Show	Private
17	7:00 pm	Cobb Wind Symphony Concert	Free
18	7:00 pm	Hillgrove Jazz Band Concert	Free
19	7:00pm	Sequoyah HS Band Concert	Free
20-31	All Day	Winter Break	N/A



#### January 2024

4	All Day	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
5	All Day	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
8	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
9	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
10	9:00 am	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
10	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
11	6:30 pm	Simpson 6th Grade Band Concert	Free
12-13	All Day	LHS Band Camp	Private
15	All Day	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
16	All Day	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
17	12:00 pm	LHS Admin Meeting	Private
17	3:00 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
18	8:30 am	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
18	7:00 pm	Pope Band Concert	Free
19	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
20	All Day	LHS Orchestra Rehearsal	Private
22	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
23	7:00 pm	LHS Music Rising 9th	Free
24	7:00 pm	Mabry Band Concert	Free
25	All Day	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
26	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
29	All Day	LHS Orchestra Rehearsal	Private
29	6:00 pm	LHS Counselors Success Night	Private
30	7:00 pm	LHS Orchestra Concert	Free
31	9:00 am	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
31	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private



February 2024			
1	8:00 am	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
1	7:00 pm	Mabry Orchestra Concert	Free
2-3	All Day	LHS Band Camp	Private
5	All Day	LHS Orchestra Rehearsal	Private
6	All Day	LHS Orchestra Rehearsal	Private
6	6:00 pm	LHS Duel Enrollment	Free
7	8:00 am	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
7	4:00 pm	Davis ES Rehearsal	Private
8	6:00 pm	Davis ES Variety Show	Free
9-10	All Day	MS Honor Band	Private
11	All Day	Dance And Music Academy Of Woodstock	Private
12	All Day	LHS Chorus Rehearsal	Private
13	All Day	LHS Chorus Concert (all day setup)	Free
14	All Day	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
15	10:00 am	South Forsyth Band Recording	Private
15	7:00 pm	Mabry Orchestra Concert	Free
16	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
19-23	All Day	Winter Break	NA
19	7:30 pm	Ga Philharmonic Rehearsal	Private
23	10:00 am	Lakeside MS Band Recording	Private
23	7:30 pm	Ga Philharmonic Rehearsal	Private
26	All Day	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
27	7:00 pm	LHS Band Concert (all day setup)	Free
28	All Day	LHS Advisement	Private
28	6:30 pm	Simpson Band Concert	Free
29	All Day	LHS Advisement	Private



<b>March 2024</b>			
1	All Day	LHS Percussion Rehearsal	Private
2	All Day	LHS Percussion Rehearsal	Private
4	7:00 pm	Sprayberry Band Concert	Free
5	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
6	8:00 am	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
6	6:30 pm	Simpson Chorus Concert	Free
7	7:00 pm	Mabry Band Concert	Free
8	7:00 pm	Pope Band Concert	Free
9	3:00 pm	Atlanta Youth Wind Symphony Rehearsal	Private
10	4:00 pm	Atlanta Youth Wind Symphony Concert	Admission
11-13	3:30 pm	LHS Band Rehearsal	Private
14	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
15	9:00 am	LHS Prom Meeting	Private
15	2:30 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
16	3:00 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
17	7:00 pm	Atlanta Wind Symphony	Admission
18	3:30 pm	Academic Pep Rally Reh	Private
19	9:00 am	LHS Prom Meeting	Private
19	3:30 pm	Academic Pep Rally Reh	Private
19	7:00 pm	LHS Chorus Cluster	Free
20	9:00 am	Academic Pep Rally	Free
20	12:00 pm	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
21	7:00 pm	LHS Orchestra Jamboree (all day setup)	Private
22	All Day	LHS Drama Performance	Private
23	All Day	LHS Drama Performance	Private
24	3:00 pm	Cobb Wind Symphony Concert	Free
25	All Day	LHS Percussion Rehearsal	Private
26	7:00 pm	LHS Percussion Concert (all day setup)	Free
27	10:00am	Elementary Music Concert	Private
29	7:30 pm	Ga Philharmonic Rehearsal	Private
30	7:30 pm	Ga Philharmonic Concert	Admission



<u>April 2024</u>			
1-5	All Day	Spring Break	NA
8	All Day	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
9	All Day	LHS Percussion Rehearsal	Private
10	All Day	LHS Percussion Rehearsal	Private
11	All Day	LHS Percussion Concert	Free
12	All Day	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
13	All Day	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
15	7:00 pm	Sprayberry Percussion Concert	Free
16-18	All Day	LHS Band Spring Fling	Private
19	8:00 am	LHS Honors Day	Free
17-23	All Day	LHS Chorus Rehearsal	Private
23	7:00 pm	LHS Chorus Concert (all day setup)	Free
24	All Day	LHS Orchestra Rehearsal	Private
24	7:00 pm	Sprayberry Orchestra Concert (all day setup)	Free
25	All Day	LHS Orchestra Concert (all day setup)	Free
26	7:00 pm	Visit Bulgaria	Admission
27	All Day	LHS Drama Rehearsal	Private
28	3:00 pm	Big Chicken Chorus	Admission
29	6:00 pm	LHS AP Capstone	Free
30	7:00 pm	Mabry Chorus Concert	Free



May 2024			
1	6:30 pm	Simpson Orchestra Concert	Free
2	6:30 pm	Simpson Band Concert	Free
3	7:00 pm	LHS Band Concert	Free
4	10:00 am	LHS Drama Awards	Private
4	6:30 pm	LHS Chorus Awards	Private
5	3:00 pm	Atlanta Percussion Group	Free
6	6:30 pm	Simpson Chorus Concert	Free
7	10:00 am	East Cobb Prep Rehearsal	Private
7	7:00 pm	Mabry Orchestra Concert	Free
8	7:00 pm	Mabry 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Band Concert	Free
9	7:00 pm	LHS Tri-M Concert	Free
10	4:00 pm	Dance with Andrea Rehearsal	Private
11	10:00 am	Dance with Andrea Recital	Private
12	3:00 pm	Forte Twirl and Dance	Private
13	7:00 pm	JJ Daniel Chamber Orchestra	Free
14	6:00 pm	East Cobb Prep Graduation	Private
15	7:00 pm	Mabry 7 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Band Concert	Free
16	7:00 pm	JJ Daniel Chorus Concert	Free
17	4:00 pm	Dance And Music Academy Of Woodstock setup	Private
18	All Day	Dance And Music Academy Of Woodstock	Free
19	3:00 pm	Tara Winds Concert	Free
19	6:00 pm	Cobb Wind Symphony Concert	Free
20	6:00 pm	Mountain View Elementary 5th Grade Celebration	Free
23	9:00 am	LHS Faculty Meeting	Private
28-30	8am-5pm	LHS Middle School Band Camp	Private
28-June 1	All Day	LHS Percussion Camp	Private
<u>June 2024</u>			
4-6	All Day	LHS Orchestra Camp	Private